Ergebnisse Vereinsmeisterschaften 2015

KK Liegendkampf

KK Sportgewehr Aufl. 50m

KK Sportgewehr Aufl. 100m

KK Sportpistole

Schitzenklasse

Altersklasse

Altersklasse

Senioren B

Senioren C

Altersklasse

Altersklasse

1

N

. Simon Furkert

. Thomas Fliigge

. Detlef Poller
. Michael Hartmann
. Rainer Stark jun.

. Peter Schlochtermeyer

. Rudolf Lechler

. Detlef Poller
. Michael Hartmann

3. Rainer Stark jun.

H WN -

. Ralph Dammann

. Siegfried Apostel

. Thomas Baumbach
. Thomas Fliigge

546

561

287
286
280

258

274

298
295
291

532
491
490
428



